3883092

CH \$40.00

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Alarm Capital Alliance II, L.L.C.		102/18/2011	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	My Alarm Center, L.L.C.	
Street Address:	1400 N. Providence Road, Suite 3055	
City:	Media	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19063	
Entity Type: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3883092	AC ALARM CENTER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)391-0525

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-278-0400

Email: wmiller@cooperdunham.com

Correspondent Name: Wendy E. Miller c/o Cooper & Dunham LLP

Address Line 1: 30 Rockefeller Plaza

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10112

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0194-82479	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Wendy E. Miller	
Signature:	/Wendy E. Miller/	
Date:	06/08/2011	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Delaware Certif of Name Change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004556 FRAME: 0308

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ALARM CAPITAL ALLIANCE
II, L.L.C.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ALARM CAPITAL ALLIANCE II,
L.L.C." TO "MY ALARM CENTER, L.L.C.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON
THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2011, AT 9:45 O'CLOCK A.M.

3397360 8100

110181640

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

AUTHENTY CATION: 8576014

DATE: 02-22-11

TRADEMARK REEL: 004556 FRAME: 0309

RECORDED: 06/08/2011